

Project: 2019 PAVEMENT PATCHING - TECH CRETE
Location: VARIOUS

A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; SHANE BALK Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104 Phone No.: 605.367.8601 Value of OFM: \$	Bid Estimate: \$ 395,000.00 Budget: \$ 3,657,543.46 Letting Date: 03/07/19 Time: 2:00PM	Bidder: BX Civil & Construction, Inc. 24663 475th Avenue Dell Rapids, SD City/State/Zip: 57022 Phone No.: 605.428.5483	Bidder: Big Al's Contracting, Inc. 4304 S. Vista Lane Sioux Falls, SD City/State/Zip: 57105 Phone No.: 605.941.3984	Bidder: Dykhuis Drilling Corp DBA Diamond Drilling & Sawing Company 1157 S. Bannock Street Denver, CO City/State/Zip: 80223 Phone No.: 303.733.3741
---	--	--	---	---

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1		SPECIAL MOBILIZATION PER LOCATION	EA	6	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	
2		SPECIAL PATCH PRIMING	GA	79	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,925.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,530.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,715.00	
3		SPECIAL PATCHING TECH CRETE	LB	87000	\$ 3.00	\$ 261,000.00	\$ 4.07	\$ 354,090.00	\$ 3.86	\$ 335,820.00	
4		SPECIAL TECH CRETE PATCH SAWING	LF	6960	\$ 1.25	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 41,760.00	\$ 18.05	\$ 125,628.00	
5	634.0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL	SF	1793	\$ 0.50	\$ 896.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,793.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 986.15	
6		TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS PER SPECIAL LOCATION	EA	6	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	
7	634.0285	TYPE 3 BARRICADE 8' DOUBLE SIDED	EA	46	\$ 5.50	\$ 253.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 253.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 276.00	
8	634.0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL CONTRACTOR FURNISHED PORTABLE	EA	18	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 247.50	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 4,464.00	
9	634.1215	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	10	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 6,600.00	
10	734.0850	INLET PROTECTION	EA	23	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 12,650.00	
11	734.5010	SWEEPING	HR	40	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00	
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID						Total Bid	\$ 345,499.50	Total Bid	\$ 503,356.00	Total Bid	\$ 564,339.15